DYV

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

Dec-22
3,204.0
2,784.5
706.8
2,497.2
2,077.7
5.5
161.2
540.1
640.1
26.7
151.8
355.7
472.3
301.8
129.3
419.5

2022 SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

JAN
3,150.7
2,733.0

697.7
2,453.0
2,035.3

5.3

157.8

534.6

620.0

25.6

145.4

359.2

461.1

297.9

126.1

417.7

Nov-22
3,208.2
2,789.1
705.9
2,502.3
2,083.2
5.5
160.9
539.5
639.2
26.8
151.7
360.8
472.7
302.5
129.5
419.1

FEB
3,163.1
2,746.6

701.5
2,461.6
2,045.1

5.3

159.5

536.7

623.2

26.0

147.1

363.9

461.4

296.3

127.2

416.5

Dec-21
3,149.3
2,730.3
695.9
2,453.4
2,034.4
5.2
156.6
534.1
617.3
26.4
145.2
359.8
462.3
297.9
125.5
419.0

MAR
3,172.4
2,754.7

705.5
2,466.9
2,049.2

5.3

160.8

539.4

625.7

26.0

148.7

364.7

462.7

294.8

126.6

417.7

SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA
INDIANA STATEWIDE SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- DECEMBER 2022

MO CHG
-4.2
-4.6
0.9
5.1
459
0.0
0.3
0.6
0.9
-0.1
0.1
5.1
-0.4
-0.7
-0.2
0.4

APR
3,173.1
2,754.0

706.5
2,466.6
2,047.5

5.2

159.8

541.5

626.0

26.3

149.0

363.1

464.7

292.1

126.3

419.1

YR CHG
54.7
54.2
10.9
43.8
43.3

0.3
4.6
6.0
22.8
0.3
6.6
-4.1
10.0
3.9
3.8
0.5

MAY
3,189.7
2,760.7

707.5
2,482.2
2,053.2

5.2

159.0

543.3

625.7

26.7

149.1

367.0

464.9

293.3

126.5

429.0

(employment expressed in 1000s)

MO % YR %
-0.1% 1.7%
-0.2% 2.0%

0.1% 1.6%

-0.2% 1.8%
-0.3% 2.1%

0.0% 5.8%

0.2% 2.9%

0.1% 1.1%

0.1% 3.7%

-0.4% 1.1%

0.1% 4.5%

-1.4% -1.1%
-0.1% 2.2%
-0.2% 1.3%
-0.2% 3.0%

0.1% 0.1%

JUN JUL AUG
3,180.9 3,186.9 3,183.2
2,764.4 2,766.0 2,763.1

706.2 703.4 703.0
2,474.7 2,483.5 2,480.2
2,058.2 2,062.6 2,060.1

5.3 5.4 5.3

158.9 158.1 158.9

542.0 539.9 538.8

624.0 628.8 633.0

26.4 26.2 26.5

149.5 149.6 148.4

364.6 361.3 358.2

463.6 467.3 468.5

299.0 296.9 295.5

131.1 132.5 130.0

416.5 420.9 420.1

SEP
3,193.8
2,775.1

704.1
2,489.7
2,071.0

5.3

160.6

538.2

634.4

26.7

150.4

360.3

470.2

298.9

130.1

418.7

OCT
3,201.5
2,782.5

706.7
2,494.8
2,075.8

5.4

160.4

540.9

636.2

26.9

151.3

361.0

472.1

300.1

128.2

419.0

NOV
3,208.2
2,789.1

705.9
2,502.3
2,083.2

5.5

160.9

539.5

639.2

26.8

151.7

360.8

472.7

302.5

129.5

419.1

DEC
3,204.0
2,784.5

706.8
2,497.2
2,077.7

5.5

161.2

540.1

640.1

26.7

151.8

355.7

472.3

301.8

129.3

419.5

Running
AVG
3,184.0
2,764.5
704.6
2,479.4
2,059.9
5.3
159.7
539.6
629.7
26.4
149.3
361.7
466.8
297.4
128.6
419.5



DYV

WORKFORCE

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

2021 SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

JAN
3,049.0
2,646.0
673.8
2,375.2
1,972.2
5.0
148.8
520.0
609.1
25.3
143.8
340.1
466.2
270.5
117.2
403.0

FEB
3,042.9
2,642.3
670.3
2,372.6
1,972.0
5.0
145.0
520.3
608.2
25.3
143.9
339.7
466.4
271.3
117.2
400.6

MAR
3,058.4
2,652.4

675.0

2,383.4

1,977.4

5.0
146.9
523.1
609.3
25.3
143.9
340.3
467.6
273.3
117.7
406.0

SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA
INDIANA STATEWIDE SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- DECEMBER 2022

APR
3,060.5
2,653.2
674.8
2,385.7
1,978.4
4.9
149.0
520.9
605.1
25.4
1441
341.3
467.1
274.9
120.5
407.3

MAY
3,064.6
2,654.1
674.1
2,390.5
1,980.0
4.9
148.7
520.5
604.9
25.5
144.1
342.8
466.6
275.9
120.2
410.5

(employment expressed in 1000s)

JUN JUL AUG
3,073.6 3,113.9 3,103.3
2,657.4 2,690.3 2,684.7

674.6 680.9 678.1
2,399.0 2,433.0 2,425.2
1,982.8 2,009.4 2,006.6

4.8 4.9 4.8

148.5 150.2 150.7

521.3 525.8 522.6

605.5 611.6 611.5

25.6 26.6 26.8

143.6 144.7 145.2

342.0 351.1 349.6

465.1 465.8 464.9

280.4 288.1 286.7

120.6 121.5 121.9

416.2 423.6 418.6

SEP
3,098.3
2,680.0
682.1
2,416.2
1,997.9
4.8
151.3
526.0
607.5
26.6
143.9
347.3
463.5
287.7
121.4
418.3

OCT
3,116.4
2,699.0
690.4
2,426.0
2,008.6
4.9
152.7
532.8
609.6
26.4
145.0
352.1
461.3
291.2
123.0
417.4

NOV
3,133.9
2,717.0
694.8
2,439.1
2,022.2
5.1
1545
535.2
612.7
26.6
145.2
356.0
461.9
295.6
124.2
416.9

DEC
3,149.3
2,730.3
695.9
2,453.4
2,034.4
5.2
156.6
534.1
617.3
26.4
145.2
359.8
462.3
297.9
125.5
419.0

Running

AVG
3,088.7
2,675.6
680.4
2,408.3
1,995.2
4.9
150.2
525.2
609.4
26.0
144.4
346.8
464.9
282.8
120.9
413.1



